
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Bryant, Rebecca BattleRBBryant@dew.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Nancy W. Busbee (nbusbee@ed.sc.gov)nbusbee@ed.sc.gov
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

CC: Scott, DarrellDScott@dew.sc.gov
Frick, Jean CecilJFrick@dew.sc.gov
Susan Flanagan (sflanagn@ed.sc.gov)sflanagn@ed.sc.gov

Date: 4/2/2014 5:05:04 PM
Subject: Friday Meeting

Attachments: Agenda April 2014.doc

All,
 
Attached is an agenda for Friday’s meeting.  We have a lot to cover and ACT has also been invited to come for 30-45 
minutes to discuss how HB3919 (proposed legislation  that all HS juniors and seniors be administered a career 
readiness assessment) may/may not impact our current contract.  Christian will then lead our discussion on 
sustainable funding.
 
I know some of us have “dress down” day on Friday’s but since we will have guests at our meeting, please dress 
business casual instead of jeans.
 
Let me know if you’d like anything added to the agenda.  See you Friday.
 
EK
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